

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing (A unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust) Tamaka, Kolar-563 103, Karnataka. ISO 9001:2015 Certified & NAAC Accredited

Phone: 9480880802 E-mail: sduconson@yahoo.com Website: sducon.ac.in

Date: 08-01-2024

Sl. No	<b>Extension and Outreach Activities</b>	Name of the Award
1.	Poster Drawing Competition International	Certificate of Participation
	Yoga Day at SDUAHER	2
2.	Intercollege Quiz Competition	First Prize
	International Nurses Day at DIMHANS	
3.	Poster Presentation	Certificate of Participation
	International Nurses Day at DIMHANS	-0 -1
4.	Pick & Speak	Certificate of Participation
	International Nurses Day at DIMHANS	4
5.	Blood Donation Camp	Certificate of Appreciation
6.	International Nurses Day Mega Rally at	Certificate of Appreciation
	Vidhana Soudha	
7.	Soft Skill Training by Lite UNICAREER	Certificate of Appreciation
	Pvt Ltd	

NO DRayothe

IQAC Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563101.

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103

ť